

Bid Results

WBS ELEMENT: TO BE ASSIGNED										
DESCRIPTION: ON-CALL TIERED PAVING IN GREENE CO.										
BIDS OPENED: 11/13/2019										
					BARNHILL		ST WOOTEN		Tripp Brothers, Inc.	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,376.00	\$4,376.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	SP	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	15	MSY	1,265.00	\$18,975.00	3,584.00	\$53,760.00	1,500.00	\$22,500.00
BEGIN TIER 1 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										
3	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 1 - 0 TO 500 SY)	100	SY	52.00	\$5,200.00	48.35	\$4,835.00	88.50	\$8,850.00
4	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	230.00	\$11,500.00	297.85	\$14,892.50	385.00	\$19,250.00
5	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	181.40	\$9,070.00	240.00	\$12,000.00
6	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	287.20	\$14,360.00	240.00	\$12,000.00
7	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5C (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	179.75	\$8,987.50	240.00	\$12,000.00
8	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	50	TON	185.00	\$9,250.00	179.35	\$8,967.50	240.00	\$12,000.00
BEGIN TIER 2 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										
9	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 2 - 501 TO 1,000 SY)	750	SY	11.50	\$8,625.00	11.85	\$8,887.50	13.05	\$9,787.50
10	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	200.00	\$20,000.00	161.95	\$16,195.00	241.50	\$24,150.00
11	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	115.00	\$11,500.00	85.55	\$8,555.00	155.00	\$15,500.00
12	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	122.00	\$12,200.00	97.45	\$9,745.00	155.00	\$15,500.00
13	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5C (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	122.00	\$12,200.00	83.90	\$8,390.00	155.00	\$15,500.00
14	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	100	TON	122.00	\$12,200.00	83.50	\$8,350.00	155.00	\$15,500.00
BEGIN TIER 3 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										
15	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 3 - 1,001 TO 2,000 SY)	1500	SY	8.15	\$12,225.00	7.00	\$10,500.00	13.05	\$19,575.00
16	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	68.00	\$51,000.00	82.25	\$61,687.50	143.60	\$107,700.00
17	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	53.00	\$39,750.00	64.60	\$48,450.00	97.00	\$72,750.00
18	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	56.00	\$42,000.00	80.55	\$60,412.50	97.00	\$72,750.00
19	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	54.50	\$40,875.00	62.95	\$47,212.50	97.00	\$72,750.00
20	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	750	TON	54.50	\$40,875.00	62.55	\$46,912.50	97.00	\$72,750.00
BEGIN TIER 4 PAYMENT SCHEDULE										
21	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 4 - 2,000+ SY)	2000	SY	5.75	\$11,500.00	5.25	\$10,500.00	10.40	\$20,800.00
22	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	50.00	\$50,000.00	75.05	\$75,050.00	139.00	\$139,000.00
23	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	41.00	\$41,000.00	60.10	\$60,100.00	93.60	\$93,600.00
24	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	42.00	\$42,000.00	72.85	\$72,850.00	93.60	\$93,600.00
25	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5C (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	41.00	\$41,000.00	58.45	\$58,450.00	93.60	\$93,600.00
26	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1000	TON	41.00	\$41,000.00	58.05	\$58,050.00	93.60	\$93,600.00
END TIER SCHEDULES										
27	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	250	TON	500.00	\$125,000.00	476.25	\$119,062.50	495.00	\$123,750.00
28	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	500.00	\$500.00	978.15	\$978.15	850.00	\$850.00
29	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	500.00	\$500.00	978.15	\$978.15	750.00	\$750.00
30	SP	GENERIC GRADING - HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	100	EA	140.00	\$14,000.00	145.70	\$14,570.00	300.00	\$30,000.00
31	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10	SMI	3,600.00	\$36,000.00	5,036.10	\$50,361.00	15,900.00	\$159,000.00
32	SP	ASPHALT PATCHING - I 19.0C CROSSLINES & NON-PRODUCTION SITES	10	TON	300.00	\$3,000.00	339.25	\$3,392.50	500.00	\$5,000.00
33	SP	ASPHALT PATCHING - SF 9.5B CROSSLINES & NON-PRODUCTION SITES	10	TON	315.00	\$3,150.00	309.45	\$3,094.50	500.00	\$5,000.00
34	SP	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	85.00	\$4,250.00	154.45	\$7,722.50	250.00	\$12,500.00
					TOTAL =	\$795,525.00	TOTAL =	\$989,705.30	TOTAL =	\$1,488,862.50